Family 12/18/2023

Title Author Call # Relatives AR
Our Grandparents Ajmera, Maya E Ajme grandparents
Brand-New Bubbe Aronson, Sarah E Aron stepfamilies RA
Bad Guy Barnaby, Hannah E Barn siblings RA 1.8
Berenstain Bears and the Week at Gr: Berenstain, Stan E Bere grandparents 3.8
Edwurd Fudwupper Fibbed Big Breathed, Berkeley E Brea brother 3.4
Someday is Not a Day of the Week  Brennan-Nelson, Denise E Bren RA 2.9
Clifford's Family Bridwell, Norman E Brid adoption 2
Little Scarecrow Boy Brown, Margaret Wise  E Brow fathers 3.5
Cat Dog Dog Buchet, Nelly E Buch blended RA
Perfect Father's Day Bunting, Eve E Bunt fathers 2
More You Give Campbell, Marcy E Camp
Does a Kangaroo Have a Mother Too’ Carle, Eric E Carl mothers
Little Elliot, Big Family Curato, Mike E Cura surrogate 1.9
Baby Sister DePaola, Tomie E Depa sister 2.9
My Mother is So Smart DePaola, Tomie E Depa mothers
New Barker in the House DePaola, Tomie E Depa adoption 2
Now One Foot, Now the Other DePaola, Tomie E Depa grandfather 29
Love and the Rocking Chair Dillon, Leo E Dill
Me Gusta Dominguez, Angela E Domi
You See a Circus, | See... Downs, Mike E Down
Gemma and Gus Dunrea, Olivier E Dunr siblings 1.9
Me and the Boss Edwards, Michelle E Edwa siblings RA
| Want One Too! Ehrmantraut, Brenda E Ehrm siblings RA
Princess and the Pig Emmett, Jonathan E Emme 4.2
Daddy Mountain Feiffer, Jules E Feif fathers RA 2.1
Lulu and Zoey Finison, Carrie E Fini sisters RA
Patchwork Quilt Flournoy, Valerie E Flou 3.7
Molly's Family Garden, Nancy E Gard 2.4
Little Wooden Robot and the Log Print Gauld, Tom E Gaul siblings RA
Stella books Gay, Marie-Louise E Gay siblings
Dibs Gehl, Laura E Gehl siblings 2
Duck, Duck, Dinosaur George, Kallie E Geor siblings RA
Midnight Club Goth, Shane E Goth siblings
Oh, Brother! Grimes, Nikki E Grim siblings 2.6
Grandpa's ha-la-loo-ya Hambone Hayes, Joe E Haye grandfather
We Are Family Hegarty, Patricia E Hega
Angelina's Halloween Holabird, Katharine E Hola sisters 3.6
Too Much Kissing Katz, Alan E Katz parents RA 3.5
Daddy Hugs 12 3 Katz, Karen E Katz father
Snow Family Kirk, Daniel E Kirk parents 2.7
Horace the Horrible: A Knight Meets h Koller, Jackie E Koll fathers/uncles 2.6
Whose Mouse are You? Kraus, Robert E Krau parents 0.8
Mama and Mommy and Me in the Mid LaCour, Nina E Laco mothers
My Cat Looks Like My Dad Lam, Thao E Lam pets as family
Families, Families, Families Lang, Suzanne E Lang RA
Bracelets for Bina's Brothers LaRocca, Rajani E Laro siblings
Summer is for Cousins LaRocca, Rajani E Laro cousins RA
Love is Real Lawler, Janet E Lawl RA
They Were Strong and Good Lawson, Robert E Laws 4.1
When My Brother Gets Home Lichtenheld, Tom E Lich siblings RA

Louise Loves Art Light, Kelly E Ligh siblings RA



Title
My Hippie Grandmother
Papasaurus
Froggy Goes to Grandma's
Going Down Home with Daddy
Who Loves Me?
Remarkables
Guess How Much | Love You
Chloe
Grandpa's Top Threes
Mango, Abuela, and Me
Saturday
Watermelon Wishes
Proudest Blue
I'm So Embarrassed!
Maple
Maple and Willow Apart
Maple and Willow Together
Tale of Two Daddies
Family is a Family is a Family
Our Class is a Family
Bud
| Wanna New Room
Broom Mates

Moosekitos: A Moose Family Reunion

Family Book
Big Sister, Little Sister

My Dog is as Smelly as Dirty Socks

Babushka Baba Yaga
Clara and Davie
In Our Mothers' House

My Rotten Redheaded Older Brother

Family Reunion

How to Raise a Mom

Oh No, the Aunts are Here
Our Table

Once Upon a Goat

And Tango Makes Three
Monster Mama

Little Miss, Big Sis
Relatives Came

Meet My Family

My Dad is Big and Strong but...
One Busy Day

Stella Brings the Family
Grow Up, David

All Families are Special
Still a Family

Dear Baby: Letters from Your Big Brot Sullivan, Sarah

Bear in My Family
Beatrice Likes the Dark
Grandma's Gift

Family
Author
Lindberg, Reeve E Lind
Lomp, Stephan E Lomp
London, Jonathan E Lond
Lyons, Kelly E Lyon
MacLachlan, Patricia E Macl
Mantchev, Lisa E Mant
McBratney, Sam E Mcbr
McCarty, Peter E Mcca
Maddour, Wendy E Medd
Medina, Meg E Medi
More, Oge E Mora
Moser, Lisa E Mose
Muhammad, Ibtihaj E Muha
Munsch, Robert E Muns
Nichols, Lori E Nich
Nichols, Lori E Nich
Nichols, Lori E Nich
Oelschlager, Vanita E Oels
O'Leary, Sara E Olea
Olsen, Shannon E Olse
O'Malley, Kevin E Omal
Orloff, Karen E Orlo
Palatini, Margery E Pala
Palatini, Margery E Pala
Parr, Todd E Parr
Pham, Leuyen E Pham
Piven, Hanoch E Pive
Polacco, Patricia E Pola
Polacco, Patricia E Pola
Polacco, Patricia E Pola
Polacco, Patricia E Pola
Quattlebaum, Mary E Quat
Reagan, Jean E Reag
Rex, Adam E Rex
Reynolds, Peter E Reyn
Richards, Dan E Rich
Richardson, Justin E Rich
Rosenberg, Liz E Rose
Rosenthal, Amy Krause E Rose
Rylant, Cynthia E Ryla
Salas, Laura E Sala
Saudo, Coralie E Saud
Schaefer, Lola E Scha
Schiffer, Miriam E Schi
Shannon, David E Shan
Simon, Norma E Simo
Sturgis, Brenda E Stur
E Sull
Tatsukawa, Maya E Tats
Tucholke, April E Tuch
Velsquez, Eric E Vela

Call #

Relatives
grandmother
fathers
grandmother

adoption
fathers

grandfather
grandmother
mothers
grandparents
sisters
parents
siblings
siblings
siblings

siblings
sisters

siblings

grandmother
siblings

siblings

mothers
aunts

adoption
mothers
sisters

types
fathers
siblings

siblings

siblings
siblings
sisters
grandmother

12/18/2023

RA
RA
RA
RA
RA
RA
RA
RA

RA
RA

RA

RA

RA

AR
24

2.7
3.5
1.8

2.8
1.5

3.4

2.5

26
2.8
27

3.4
2.7
29
2.6

1.2
24
4.4
3.9
4.3
3.3

29

25

3.5
3.7

4.1
29

21
24

3.2
26
3.6



Family

Title Author Call #
Brothers at Bat Vernick, Audrey E Vern
Brobarians Ward, Lindsay E Ward
Atomic Ace and the Robot Rampage Weigel, Jeff E Weig
Family Looks Like Love Wells, Kaitlyn E Well
Big Day on the River Wilson, Sarah E Wils
Please, Louise! Wishinsky, Frieda E Wish
When the Cousins Came Yamasaki, Katie E Yama
My Mei Mei Young, Ed E Youn
Families Around the World Ruurs, Margriet J 306.85
Days of the Blackbird: a Tale of North¢ DePaola, Tomie J 398.2094
Animal Teachers Halfmann, Janet J 591.392
Hey Daddy! Animal Fathers and Their Batten, Mary J 591.56
Sisters and Brothers: Sibling Relations Jenkins, Steve J 591.56
Making a Baby Greener, Rachel J618.2
Family Funnies Dahl, Michael J 818
Frenemies in the Family Krull, Kathleen J B Collection

Poppy's Return Avi

Warm Place Farmer, Nancy
Help! It's Parents Day at DSA McMullan, Kate
Orphan Island Snyder, Laurel

Misfit Mansion Davault, Kay

Best Brother Ever Trasler, Janee

Bad Sister Harper, Charise

Mo and Jo Fighting Together Forever Haspiel, Dean
Blackbird Girls Blankman, Ann
Caleb's Story MacLachlan, Patricia
More Perfect than the Moon MacLachlan, Patricia
Grandfather's Dance MacLachlan, Patricia
Me, My Family and Friends Schiller, Pam

Amy Meets her Stepsister Barkley, Callie

Violet Mackerel's Natural Habitat Branford, Anna
Ramona and Her Father Cleary, Beverly
Ramona and Her Mother Cleary, Beverly
Janitor's Boy Clements, Andrew
Lost and Found Clements, Andrew
Mimmy and Sophie All Around the Tov Cohen, Miriam

Boy on the Porch Creech, Sharon
Danny, the Champion of the World  Dahl, Roald
Because of Winn-Dixie DiCamillo, Kate
Gollywhopper Games: the New Cham Feldman, Jody

Joey Pigza Loses Control Gantos, Jack

My Family Adventure Jules, Jacqueline
Red, White and Whole LaRocca, Rajani
Judy Moody Declares Independence McDonald, Megan

One Hundred Spaghetti Strings

Charlie and Mouse

Charlie and Mouse and Grumpy

Nerd Camp
Pepita Finds Out

My Family, Your Family
Lulu and the Witch Baby

Nails, Jen
Snyder, Laurel
Snyder, Laurel
Weissman, Elissa
Lachtman, Ofelia
Bullard, Lisa
O'Connor, Jane

J Fantasy Avi

J Fantasy Farm

J Fantasy Mcmu 10
J Fantasy Snyd

J GN Dava

J GN Figg 1

J GN Harp

J GN Lync

J History Blan

J History Macl Sara 3
J History Macl Sara 4
J History Macl Sara 5
JPro782.4

J Reality Bark Crit 5
J Reality Bran Viol 3
J Reality Clea

J Reality Clea

J Reality Clem

J Reality Clem

J Reality Cohe

J Reality Cree

J Reality Danhl

J Reality Dica

J Reality Feld Goll 2
J Reality Gant Joey 2
J Reality Jule

J Reality Laro

J Reality Mcdo Judy 6
J Reality Nail

J Reality Snyd Char 1
J Reality Snyd Char 2
J Reality Weis

J Spa F Lach

JR Bull

JR Ocon

12/18/2023

Relatives
siblings
siblings RA

siblings RA
cousins

fathers
parents RA

siblings

siblings
parents

parents

brother

siblings

stepsister
siblings
fathers
fathers
fathers
twins
sister
foster
fathers

siblings
fathers

brother
grandfather RA
stepfamilies

siblings

AR
4.4

4.2

3.1
1.7

2.5

5.2

4.4
5.7

41
4.3
3.5
4.3

1.8

2.9
2.8
3.1

5.7
52

5.4

29

4.7
3.9
4.1
4.9

5.3
3.4

2.1

5.1
3.8
29
2.7



Title
Honey Bunny Funnybunny
Adoptive Families
Foster Families
Grandpa's Cake
Secret Society of Aunts and Uncles
Nesting Dolls
Duel

Family
Author Call #
Sadler, Marilyn JR Sadl
Schuette, Sarah JR Schu
Schuette, Sarah JR Schu
Treleaven, Lou JR Trel
Gyllenhaal, Jake E Gyll

Brantley-Newsome, Vane E Bran
Bagley, Jessixa J GN Bagl

12/18/2023

Relatives AR
siblings 24
adoption 2
foster 2.3
grandfather

aunts and uncles

sisters



