

Family

12/18/2023

Title	Author	Call #	Relatives	AR
Our Grandparents	Ajmera, Maya	E Ajme	grandparents	
Brand-New Bubbe	Aronson, Sarah	E Aron	stepfamilies	RA
Bad Guy	Barnaby, Hannah	E Barn	siblings	RA 1.8
Berenstain Bears and the Week at Gr	Berenstain, Stan	E Bere	grandparents	3.8
Edwurd Fudwupper Fibbed Big	Breathed, Berkeley	E Brea	brother	3.4
Someday is Not a Day of the Week	Brennan-Nelson, Denise	E Bren		RA 2.9
Clifford's Family	Bridwell, Norman	E Brid	adoption	2
Little Scarecrow Boy	Brown, Margaret Wise	E Brow	fathers	3.5
Cat Dog Dog	Buchet, Nelly	E Buch	blended	RA
Perfect Father's Day	Bunting, Eve	E Bunt	fathers	2
More You Give	Campbell, Marcy	E Camp		
Does a Kangaroo Have a Mother Too?	Carle, Eric	E Carl	mothers	
Little Elliot, Big Family	Curato, Mike	E Cura	surrogate	1.9
Baby Sister	DePaola, Tomie	E Depa	sister	2.9
My Mother is So Smart	DePaola, Tomie	E Depa	mothers	
New Barker in the House	DePaola, Tomie	E Depa	adoption	2
Now One Foot, Now the Other	DePaola, Tomie	E Depa	grandfather	2.9
Love and the Rocking Chair	Dillon, Leo	E Dill		
Me Gusta	Dominguez, Angela	E Domi		
You See a Circus, I See...	Downs, Mike	E Down		
Gemma and Gus	Dunrea, Olivier	E Dunr	siblings	1.9
Me and the Boss	Edwards, Michelle	E Edwa	siblings	RA
I Want One Too!	Ehrmantraut, Brenda	E Ehrm	siblings	RA
Princess and the Pig	Emmett, Jonathan	E Emme		4.2
Daddy Mountain	Feiffer, Jules	E Feif	fathers	RA 2.1
Lulu and Zoey	Finison, Carrie	E Fini	sisters	RA
Patchwork Quilt	Flournoy, Valerie	E Flou		3.7
Molly's Family	Garden, Nancy	E Gard		2.4
Little Wooden Robot and the Log Prin	Gauld, Tom	E Gaul	siblings	RA
Stella books	Gay, Marie-Louise	E Gay	siblings	
Dibs	Gehl, Laura	E Gehl	siblings	2
Duck, Duck, Dinosaur	George, Kallie	E Geor	siblings	RA
Midnight Club	Goth, Shane	E Goth	siblings	
Oh, Brother!	Grimes, Nikki	E Grim	siblings	2.6
Grandpa's ha-la-loo-ya Hambone	Hayes, Joe	E Haye	grandfather	
We Are Family	Hegarty, Patricia	E Hega		
Angelina's Halloween	Holabird, Katharine	E Hola	sisters	3.6
Too Much Kissing	Katz, Alan	E Katz	parents	RA 3.5
Daddy Hugs 1 2 3	Katz, Karen	E Katz	father	
Snow Family	Kirk, Daniel	E Kirk	parents	2.7
Horace the Horrible: A Knight Meets h	Koller, Jackie	E Koll	fathers/uncles	2.6
Whose Mouse are You?	Kraus, Robert	E Krau	parents	0.8
Mama and Mommy and Me in the Mid	LaCour, Nina	E Laco	mothers	
My Cat Looks Like My Dad	Lam, Thao	E Lam	pets as family	
Families, Families, Families	Lang, Suzanne	E Lang		RA
Bracelets for Bina's Brothers	LaRocca, Rajani	E Laro	siblings	
Summer is for Cousins	LaRocca, Rajani	E Laro	cousins	RA
Love is Real	Lawler, Janet	E Lawl		RA
They Were Strong and Good	Lawson, Robert	E Laws		4.1
When My Brother Gets Home	Lichtenheld, Tom	E Lich	siblings	RA
Louise Loves Art	Light, Kelly	E Ligh	siblings	RA

Family

12/18/2023

Title	Author	Call #	Relatives	AR
My Hippie Grandmother	Lindberg, Reeve	E Lind	grandmother	2.4
Papasaurus	Lomp, Stephan	E Lomp	fathers	
Froggy Goes to Grandma's	London, Jonathan	E Lond	grandmother	2.7
Going Down Home with Daddy	Lyons, Kelly	E Lyon		3.5
Who Loves Me?	MacLachlan, Patricia	E MacL		1.8
Remarkables	Mantchev, Lisa	E Mant	adoption	
Guess How Much I Love You	McBratney, Sam	E Mabr	fathers	2.8
Chloe	McCarty, Peter	E Mcca		1.5
Grandpa's Top Threes	Maddour, Wendy	E Medd	grandfather	
Mango, Abuela, and Me	Medina, Meg	E Medi	grandmother	RA 3.4
Saturday	More, Oge	E Mora	mothers	RA
Watermelon Wishes	Moser, Lisa	E Mose	grandparents	RA 2.5
Proudest Blue	Muhammad, Ibtihaj	E Muha	sisters	RA
I'm So Embarrassed!	Munsch, Robert	E Muns	parents	RA
Maple	Nichols, Lori	E Nich	siblings	RA 2.6
Maple and Willow Apart	Nichols, Lori	E Nich	siblings	RA 2.8
Maple and Willow Together	Nichols, Lori	E Nich	siblings	RA 2.7
Tale of Two Daddies	Oelschlager, Vanita	E Oels		
Family is a Family is a Family	O'Leary, Sara	E Olea		
Our Class is a Family	Olsen, Shannon	E Olse		
Bud	O'Malley, Kevin	E Omal		3.4
I Wanna New Room	Orloff, Karen	E Orlo	siblings	2.7
Broom Mates	Palatini, Margery	E Pala	sisters	2.9
Moosekitos: A Moose Family Reunion	Palatini, Margery	E Pala		2.6
Family Book	Parr, Todd	E Parr		
Big Sister, Little Sister	Pham, Leuyen	E Pham	siblings	RA 1.2
My Dog is as Smelly as Dirty Socks	Piven, Hanoch	E Pive		RA 2.4
Babushka Baba Yaga	Polacco, Patricia	E Pola	grandmother	4.4
Clara and Davie	Polacco, Patricia	E Pola	siblings	3.9
In Our Mothers' House	Polacco, Patricia	E Pola		4.3
My Rotten Redheaded Older Brother	Polacco, Patricia	E Pola	siblings	3.3
Family Reunion	Quattlebaum, Mary	E Quat		4
How to Raise a Mom	Reagan, Jean	E Reag	mothers	2.9
Oh No, the Aunts are Here	Rex, Adam	E Rex	aunts	
Our Table	Reynolds, Peter	E Reyn		2.5
Once Upon a Goat	Richards, Dan	E Rich		RA
And Tango Makes Three	Richardson, Justin	E Rich	adoption	3.5
Monster Mama	Rosenberg, Liz	E Rose	mothers	3.7
Little Miss, Big Sis	Rosenthal, Amy Krause	E Rose	sisters	RA
Relatives Came	Rylant, Cynthia	E Ryla		4.1
Meet My Family	Salas, Laura	E Sala	types	2.9
My Dad is Big and Strong but...	Saudo, Coralie	E Saud	fathers	
One Busy Day	Schaefer, Lola	E Scha	siblings	RA 2.1
Stella Brings the Family	Schiffer, Miriam	E Schi		2.4
Grow Up, David	Shannon, David	E Shan	siblings	
All Families are Special	Simon, Norma	E Simo		3.2
Still a Family	Sturgis, Brenda	E Stur		2.6
Dear Baby: Letters from Your Big Brot	Sullivan, Sarah	E Sull	siblings	3.6
Bear in My Family	Tatsukawa, Maya	E Tats	siblings	
Beatrice Likes the Dark	Tucholke, April	E Tuch	sisters	
Grandma's Gift	Velsquez, Eric	E Vela	grandmother	

Family

12/18/2023

Title	Author	Call #	Relatives	AR
Brothers at Bat	Vernick, Audrey	E Vern	siblings	4.4
Brobarians	Ward, Lindsay	E Ward	siblings	RA
Atomic Ace and the Robot Rampage	Weigel, Jeff	E Weig		4.2
Family Looks Like Love	Wells, Kaitlyn	E Well		
Big Day on the River	Wilson, Sarah	E Wils		3.1
Please, Louise!	Wishinsky, Frieda	E Wish	siblings	RA
When the Cousins Came	Yamasaki, Katie	E Yama	cousins	
My Mei Mei	Young, Ed	E Youn		2.5
Families Around the World	Ruurs, Margriet	J 306.85		
Days of the Blackbird: a Tale of North	DePaola, Tomie	J 398.2094	fathers	5.2
Animal Teachers	Halfmann, Janet	J 591.392	parents	RA
Hey Daddy! Animal Fathers and Their	Batten, Mary	J 591.56		4.4
Sisters and Brothers: Sibling Relations	Jenkins, Steve	J 591.56	siblings	5.7
Making a Baby	Greener, Rachel	J 618.2		
Family Funnies	Dahl, Michael	J 818		
Frenemies in the Family	Krull, Kathleen	J B Collection	siblings	7
Poppy's Return	Avi	J Fantasy Avi	parents	4.1
Warm Place	Farmer, Nancy	J Fantasy Farm		4.3
Help! It's Parents Day at DSA	McMullan, Kate	J Fantasy Mcmu 10	parents	3.5
Orphan Island	Snyder, Laurel	J Fantasy Snyder		4.3
Misfit Mansion	Davault, Kay	J GN Dava		
Best Brother Ever	Trasler, Janee	J GN Figg 1	brother	
Bad Sister	Harper, Charise	J GN Harp		
Mo and Jo Fighting Together Forever	Haspiel, Dean	J GN Lync	siblings	1.8
Blackbird Girls	Blankman, Ann	J History Blan		
Caleb's Story	MacLachlan, Patricia	J History MacL Sara 3		2.9
More Perfect than the Moon	MacLachlan, Patricia	J History MacL Sara 4		2.8
Grandfather's Dance	MacLachlan, Patricia	J History MacL Sara 5		3.1
Me, My Family and Friends	Schiller, Pam	J Pro 782.4		
Amy Meets her Stepsister	Barkley, Callie	J Reality Bark Crit 5	stepsister	3
Violet Mackerel's Natural Habitat	Branford, Anna	J Reality Bran Viol 3	siblings	5.7
Ramona and Her Father	Cleary, Beverly	J Reality Clea	fathers	5.2
Ramona and Her Mother	Cleary, Beverly	J Reality Clea	fathers	
Janitor's Boy	Clements, Andrew	J Reality Clem	fathers	5.4
Lost and Found	Clements, Andrew	J Reality Clem	twins	5
Mimmy and Sophie All Around the Town	Cohen, Miriam	J Reality Cohe	sister	2.9
Boy on the Porch	Creech, Sharon	J Reality Cree	foster	4
Danny, the Champion of the World	Dahl, Roald	J Reality Dahl	fathers	4.7
Because of Winn-Dixie	DiCamillo, Kate	J Reality Dica		3.9
Gollywhopper Games: the New Cham	Feldman, Jody	J Reality Feld Goll 2	siblings	4.1
Joey Pigza Loses Control	Gantos, Jack	J Reality Gant Joey 2	fathers	4.9
My Family Adventure	Jules, Jacqueline	J Reality Jule		
Red, White and Whole	LaRocca, Rajani	J Reality Laro		5.3
Judy Moody Declares Independence	McDonald, Megan	J Reality Mcdo Judy 6		3.4
One Hundred Spaghetti Strings	Nails, Jen	J Reality Nail		
Charlie and Mouse	Snyder, Laurel	J Reality Snyder Char 1	brother	2.1
Charlie and Mouse and Grumpy	Snyder, Laurel	J Reality Snyder Char 2	grandfather	RA
Nerd Camp	Weissman, Elissa	J Reality Weis	stepfamilies	5.1
Pepita Finds Out	Lachtman, Ofelia	J Spa F Lach		3.8
My Family, Your Family	Bullard, Lisa	JR Bull		2.9
Lulu and the Witch Baby	O'Connor, Jane	JR Ocon	siblings	2.7

Family

12/18/2023

Title	Author	Call #	Relatives	AR
Honey Bunny Funnybunny	Sadler, Marilyn	JR Sadl	siblings	2.4
Adoptive Families	Schuette, Sarah	JR Schu	adoption	2
Foster Families	Schuette, Sarah	JR Schu	foster	2.3
Grandpa's Cake	Treleaven, Lou	JR Trel	grandfather	
Secret Society of Aunts and Uncles	Gyllenhaal, Jake	E Gyll	aunts and uncles	
Nesting Dolls	Brantley-Newsome, Vane	E Bran		
Duel	Bagley, Jessixa	J GN Bagl	sisters	